28/06/2024
1st Prize / 12D-17320

0174
1784
3188
4604
6667
8406

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

LOTTERY RESULT

DAY

PXWELL.COM

PXWELL

TIME- 16:30PM

2nd Prize

01350 04681 11479 21876
36333 45126 54637 72896

3rd Prize

06832 10818 19328 26206
33686 44208 60356 67177

0563
1985
3515
4646
6750
8673

0911
2172
3523
4646
6802
8878

4th Prize

0969 1038 1084 1172
2253 2538 2548 2628
3833 4084 4086 4214
5398 5418 5586 5799
7171 7338 7678 7690
9048 9098 9218 9390

27825
74178

28268
72685

1326
2796
4314
5857
8100
9739

1684
2989
4317
5888
8300
9751

1731
3106
4334
5893
8396
9771




